AVERY DENNISON CORP

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ISIN: US0536111091

Overview

2024/04/25 22:00:02
Price

217.16 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.23% (4.74)

US0536111091
AVY

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

15,987 EUR
S&P 500

214.03 USD (100)
219.99 USD (100)
211.84 USD
217.75USD
211.84 USD
212.42 USD
215.973664 USD
625,573
135,110,077.59
16,363
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22802b593900b1381e2c4a0c644018e2e2e1f56a9e001c3d6874c6cb1b59f92e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59a104b5208be4d80&time=1714164677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86cd980d3151c7547751d5c9af58bca79dc91351f0b8aed30009175589877d9c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf5a719e08f3597a8&time=1714164677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c890a07cad38c56c1e351d0e3d31698ef746362fbc195ad70ba2e637a69ec3fe&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=057db9565dd7fa3b1&time=1714164677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93f429b62998b850cfd0172438b680f16a6ebd6004faea2fd15430abdc6c8d18&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb78ae7f6e512df5f&time=1714164677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=833cf00a7c6b82d9f262574d06da9e60a8197012b203477ebd07514d7fa4ab1e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2674b877a113e2fa&time=1714164677&tool=RSC

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Details

2024/04/25 22:00:02

Price
217.16 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.23% (4.74)

ISIN US0536111091
Symbol AVY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,987 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 214.03 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 219.99 USD (100)
Open 211.84 USD
High 217.75 USD
Low 211.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 212.42 USD
VWAP 215.973664 USD
Volume (pcs) 625,573
Trading volume 135,110,077.59
Number of trades 16,363
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.74% +18.59% +5.08%
Perf (abs.) +39.35 +33.30 +10.26
Beta 0.77 0.94 0.99
Volatility 15.88 19.81 25.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 211.28 USD (607,773
215.95 USD (421,697
(

206.68 USD (438,516

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
189.16 USD (484,120)
225.26 USD (2024/03/28)
193.49 USD (2024/01/09)
225.26 USD (2024/03/28)
158.93 USD (2023/06/01)

All listings for AVERY DENNISON CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 204.00 EUR 0.00 1
25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:05 199.00 EUR 0.00 4
25
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 217.16 USD 135.11 16,363
25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 197.00 EUR 0.00 1
25
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:15 211.31 USD 0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48977050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

23

2024/04/ 08:01 195.00 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 19:31 199.00 EUR 0.00
25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323527

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AVERY
DENNISON

Contact Details
AVERY DENNISON CORP.

8080 Norton Parkway - 44060 Mentor
Telefon: +1-440-534-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell Butier
Julia Stewart
Andres Lopez
Bradley Alford
Francesca Reverberi
Kenneth Hicks
Maria Fernanda
Mejia Campuzano
Martha Sullivan
Patrick Siewert
William Wagner

Deon Stander

Divina F. Santiago

Francisco Melo

Greg Lovins

Ignacio J. Walker

Mitchell R. Butier

Nicholas R. Colisto

Vikas Arora

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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